Trida
1.A
1.B
1.C
2.A
2.B
2.C
2.D
3.A
3.B
3.C
3.D
4.A
4.B
4.C
5.A
5.B
5.C

Jméno
Chvojkova Lucie
Jansova Veronika
Stupkova Michala
Foglova Romana
Kostrabova Zuzana
Stastna Dana
Tomaskova Ilona
Foglova Véra
Chalupova Katerina
Safarova Jaroslava
Senftova Marcela
Novotna Milena
Strizkova Lenka
Toncrova Marie
Paleckova Anna
Machatova Jana
Svatoriova Dana
Matisz Jan
Krejcova Hana
Vosmikova Jana
Bartova Marie
Langmajerova
Maria

Den
Po
Po
Po
Pa
Ut
Ut
Po
Po
Po
Pa
Po
St
Pa
Po
Ct
St
St
Pa
Ut
Ut
Ct
Ct

Hodina
14.00 - 15.00
14.00 - 15.00
12.45 - 13.30
12.00 - 13.00
7.00 - 7.45
6.55 - 7.40
6.55 -7.40
13.00 - 14.00
13.30 - 14.15
6.45 - 7.30
12.35 - 13.35
7.00 - 7.45
14.00 - 15.00
13.00 - 14.00
12.00 - 12.45
7.00 - 7.45
13.00 - 13.45
7.00 - 7.45
13.00 - 13.45
13.15 - 14.00
12.45 - 13.30
12.15 - 13.00

Telefon
725 515 855
725 515 855
725 515 855
323 550 525
323 550 525
323 550 525
323 550 525
323 550 524
323 550 525
323 550 524
323 550 524
323 550 513
323 550 513
323 550 513
323 550 513
315 682 068
315 682 068
315 682 068
323 550 514
323 550 514
323 550 525
323 550 514



